Version

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

Campus

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Programa

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Méd.

Méd.

Méd.

Méd.

Méd.

Méd.

Méd.

Méd.

Ped

Ped

Ped

Ped

Ped

Ped

Ped

Ped

Materia

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

Nimero

Nombre Curso

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Ill

NRC | Seccion

Cupos

Sala



Fecha Inicio

06-12-2021

10-01-2022

07-02-2022

07-03-2022

04-04-2022

02-05-2022

30-05-2022

Fecha Término

09-01-2022

06-02-2022

06-03-2022

03-04-2022

01-05-2022

29-05-2022

05-06-2022

Rut Nombre completo

Dra Loreto Twele

Dra Carmen Fuentes

Dra Gloria Sanchez

Dr Benjamin Solar

Dra Silvanna Gallo

Examen Final Beca

Observacion

Infectologia

Cardiologia

Nutricidn

Genética

Inmunologia

Total

Semanas

4

Vacaciones

Horas OCS sems

15

15

15

15

15



